
 BMAF Lytchett Manor 10 mile Championship 2013 
 Sunday 17 February 2013. 10:30 am 

Results for All Competitors in finish order. Race Race 
 Place Time Name Team Race Age Category   
 1 0:57:40 RICHARDSON, Julian Oxford City AC M45 323 1 
 2 0:58:01 HARRY, Chris Cornwall AC M50 354 2 
 3 0:59:32 FURNISS, Dean Hallamshire Harriers M45 349 3 
 4 0:59:48 ROSE, Paul Yeovil Town RRC M45 393 4 
 5 1:01:36 GRIST, Mike Poole Runners M50 310 5 
 6 1:01:53 ROBERTS, Kerry Tiverton AC M50 364 6 
 7 1:03:31 BAKER, Steve Tamar Trotters M55 303 7 
 8 1:03:42 BRUNT, Martyn Coventry Godiva Harriers M40 359 8 
 9 1:04:15 BULLOCK, Phillip Worcester AC M35 330 9 
 10 1:04:48 HUTCHISON, Tom Team Bath M55 339 10 
 11 1:04:52 TREADWELL, Roy Oxford City AC M65 318 11 
 12 1:04:59 FORD, Martin Cheltenham M65 340 12 
 13 1:05:07 THORP, Stewart Oxford City AC M60 347 13 
 14 1:05:14 YOUNG, Peter Ryde Harriers M65 358 14 
 15 1:05:48 MCKEOWN, Astirid North Herts RR W40 322 15 
 16 1:05:56 MICHAEL, Desmond Barnet & District M60 351 16 
 17 1:07:25 TABBANOR, Robert Trentham Runners M50 343 17 
 18 1:07:35 PITT, Richard Thames Hare & Hounds M55 300 18 
 19 1:07:50 DAY, Francis East Cheshire Harriers M60 337 19 
 20 1:07:54 WOOD, Caroline Arena 80 AC W45 336 20 
 21 1:07:56 KING, Paul Team Bath M55 328 21 
 22 1:07:59 PRICE, Fiona Avon Valley Runners W40 355 22 
 23 1:08:09 WILTON, Graham Farnham Runners M50 319 23 
 24 1:08:15 HEWITT, Caroline Tiverton AC W45 341 24 
 25 1:08:59 CARTWRIGHT, David Poole Runners M60 348 25 
 26 1:09:07 ROSE, David Team Bath M65 342 26 
 27 1:09:35 WHITAKER, Lynne Winchester & District W50 309 27 
 28 1:09:56 HIER, Diane Avon Valley Runners W50 356 28 
 29 1:10:01 JOLLIFFE, Clare Bristol & West A Club W45 295 29 
 30 1:10:08 NEWTON, Geoff Tadworth AC M65 329 30 
 31 1:10:29 HILL, Walter Crawley M55 316 31 
 32 1:10:50 GRAHAM, Ian Bournemouth AC M65 312 32 
 33 1:10:54 PALMER, Janice Poole Runners W50 335 33 
 34 1:10:55 EVERITT, Sarah Bristol & West A Club W45 187 34 
 35 1:10:58 BARNES, Ian Poole Runners M65 392 35 
 36 1:14:25 EXLEY, John Oxford City AC M65 346 36 
 37 1:15:49 HUGHES, Jenny Arena 80 AC W50 331 37 
 38 1:16:17 PAGE, Robert Arena 80 AC M50 332 38 
 39 1:16:32 BRENNAN, Phil Stratford upon Avon AC M70 326 39 
 40 1:16:56 AMBROSEN, Helen Bournemouth AC W55 301 40 
 41 1:18:39 SCOTT, Geoffrey Poole Runners M65 313 41 
 42 1:18:43 JANSSON, Lars Poole Runners M65 317 42 
 43 1:18:59 FELLOWS, Dot Cannock & Stafford AC W65 320 43 
 44 1:20:49 COUPE, Michael Nailsea RC M75 304 44 
 45 1:23:42 CLARKE, Pete Weymouth & St Pauls Harriers M65 321 45 
 46 1:25:03 PANTER, Roberto Egdon Heath Harriers M70 338 46 
 47 1:25:17 SIMPSON, Edmond Overton Harriers & AC M75 344 47 
 48 1:27:08 WOODCOCK, Chris Blackheath & Bromley M70 350 48 
 49 1:32:38 DILLON, Kevin Manchester Harriers M55 353 49 
 50 1:33:27 WEBB, Roy Two Zone Runners M75 307 50 
    51   1:35:46  TERRY, Mike                             Littledown Hariers                M60                                   51     51 
 52 1:37:00 HOOPER, Janet Littledown Harriers W60 324 52 
 53 1:46:35 PITCAIRN-KNOWLES, Richard Sevenoaks AC M80 314 53 

There were 53 finishers in the All Competitors category. 

 

Mens 55-64 team competition. 
(3 competitors per team. Based on cumulative time.) 

 1 :  Oxford City AC Race Race 
 Place Time Name Race Age Category   
 3 1:04:52 TREADWELL, Roy M65 318 11 
 4 1:05:07 THORP, Stewart M60 347 13 
 11 1:14:25 EXLEY, John M65 346 36 
 18 3:24:24 Totals 

 
Mens 65 plus teams team competition. 
(3 competitors per team. Based on cumulative time.) 

 1 :  Poole Runners Race Race 
 Place Time Name Race Age Category   
 6 1:10:58 BARNES, Ian M65 392 35 
 8 1:18:39 SCOTT, Geoffrey M65 313 41 
 9 1:18:43 JANSSON, Lars M65 317 42 



 23 3:48:20 Totals 

BMAF Lytchett Manor 10mile 2013 
 Sunday 17 February 2013. 10:30 am 

Individual Age Group Medal List 

BMAF W40 
Place Time Name Team Race Age Category   
 1 1:05:48 MCKEOWN, Astirid North Herts RR W40 322 15 
 2 1:07:59 PRICE, Fiona Avon Valley Runners W40 355 22 

There were 2 finishers in the BMAF W40 category. 
BMAF W45 Race Race  
 Place Time Name Team Race Age Category No Place 
 1 1:07:54 WOOD, Caroline Arena 80 AC W45 336 20 
 2 1:08:15 HEWITT, Caroline Tiverton AC W45 341 24 
 3 1:10:01 JOLLIFFE, Clare Bristol & West A Club W45 295 29 
There were 3 prize winners in the BMAF W45 category. 

BMAF W50 Race Race  
 Place Time Name Team Race Age Category No Place 
 1 1:09:35 WHITAKER, Lynne Winchester & District W50 309 27 
 2 1:09:56 HIER, Diane Avon Valley Runners W50 356 28 
 3 1:10:54 PALMER, Janice Poole Runners W50 335 33 
There were 3 prize winners in the BMAF W50 category. 

BMAF W55 Race Race  
 Place Time Name Team Race Age Category No Place 
 1 1:16:56 AMBROSEN, Helen Bournemouth AC W55 301 40 
BMAF W60 Race Race  
 Place Time Name Team Race Age Category No Place 
 1 1:37:00 HOOPER, Janet Littledown Harriers W60 324 51 
There was 1 prize winner in the BMAF W60 category. 

BMAF W65 Race Race  
 Place Time Name Team Race Age Category No Place 
 1 1:18:59 FELLOWS, Dot Cannock & Stafford AC W65 320 43 
There was 1 prize winner in the BMAF W65 category. 

BMAF M35 Race Race  
 Place Time Name Team Race Age Category No Place 
 1 1:04:15 BULLOCK, Phillip Worcester AC M35 330 9 
There was 1 prize winner in the BMAF M35 category. 

BMAF M40 Race Race  
 Place Time Name Team Race Age Category No Place 
 1 1:03:42 BRUNT, Martyn Coventry Godiva Harriers M40 359 8 
There was 1 prize winner in the BMAF M40 category. 

BMAF M45 Race Race  
 Place Time Name Team Race Age Category No Place 
 1 0:57:40 RICHARDSON, Julian Oxford City AC M45 323 1 
 2 0:59:32 FURNISS, Dean Hallamshire Harriers M45 349 3 
 3 0:59:48 ROSE, Paul Yeovil Town RRC M45 393 4 
There were 3 prize winners in the BMAF M45 category. 

BMAF M50 Race Race  
 Place Time Name Team Race Age Category No Place 
 1 0:58:01 HARRY, Chris Cornwall AC M50 354 2 
 2 1:01:36 GRIST, Mike Poole Runners M50 310 5 
 3 1:01:53 ROBERTS, Kerry Tiverton AC M50 364 6 
There were 3 prize winners in the BMAF M50 category. 

BMAF M55 Race Race  
 Place Time Name Team Race Age Category No Place 
 1 1:03:31 BAKER, Steve Tamar Trotters M55 303 7 
 2 1:04:48 HUTCHISON, Tom Team Bath M55 339 10 
 3 1:07:35 PITT, Richard Thames Hare & Hounds M55 300 18 
There were 3 prize winners in the BMAF M55 category. 

BMAF M60 Race Race  
 Place Time Name Team Race Age Category No Place 
 1 1:05:07 THORP, Stewart Oxford City AC M60 347 13 
 2 1:05:56 MICHAEL, Desmond Barnet & District M60 351 16 
 3 1:07:50 DAY, Francis East Cheshire Harriers M60 337 19 
There were 3 prize winners in the BMAF M60 category. 

BMAF M65 Race Race  
 Place Time Name Team Race Age Category No Place 
 1 1:04:52 TREADWELL, Roy Oxford City AC M65 318 11 
 2 1:04:59 FORD, Martin Cheltenham M65 340 12 
 3 1:05:14 YOUNG, Peter Ryde Harriers M65 358 14 
There were 3 prize winners in the BMAF M65 category. 



BMAF M70 Race Race  
 Place Time Name Team Race Age Category No Place 
 1 1:16:32 BRENNAN, Phil Stratford upon Avon AC M70 326 39 
 2 1:25:03 PANTER, Roberto Egdon Heath Harriers M70 338 46 
 3 1:27:08 WOODCOCK, Chris Blackheath & Bromley M70 350 48 
There were 3 prize winners in the BMAF M70 category.  

BMAF M75 Race Race  
 Place Time Name Team Race Age Category No Place 
 1 1:20:49 COUPE, Michael Nailsea RC M75 304 44 
 2 1:25:17 SIMPSON, Edmond Overton Harriers & AC M75 344 47 
 3 1:33:27 WEBB, Roy Two Zone Runners M75 307 50 
There were 3 prize winners in the BMAF M75 category. 

BMAF M80 Race Race  
 Place Time Name Team Race Age Category No Place 
 1 1:46:35 PITCAIRN-KNOWLES, Richard Sevenoaks AC M80 314 52 
There was 1 prize winner in the BMAF M80 category. 
 

 

  


